28/03/2022, 08:41

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1330 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1330 (e raid ) (o unfufilled )

March 25, 2022 at 6:54 am from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@@ R-33DE Oxygen Sensor
(0110224)
SKU: 0110224

Paid
Subtotal

Shipping
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

£45.00 x 1

1 item

Standard International (0.0 oz)

£54.57 GBP was added to your Mar 30, 2022 payout.

MARCH 25

Order confirmation email was sent to Wim Bobelyn
(wimbobelyn@hotmail.com).

A £56.00 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 2110.

£54.57 GBP will be added to your Mar 30, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #NPY83N5LP was generated for this order.

Wim Bobelyn placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4341589016769

£45.00

£45.00
£11.00
£56.00
£56.00

3:38 AM

6:54 AM

6:54 AM

6:54 AM

6:54 AM

6:54 AM

Customer X
Wim Bobelyn

1 orders
CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

wimbobelyn@hotmail.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Wim Bobelyn
Otegemstraat

8

9961 Boekhoute
Belgium
+32472710562

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624152257/variants/39610147406017
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5906530959553
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/84041957569

